12. Kdlsche Mélange Marathon _Ergebnisse_16.08.2020 42,5 Km

Name Vorname
Abenhardt Bodo
Brocke Carsten
Kroling Matthias
Mintgen Dietmar
Rauhut Janina
Reddert Anja
Steckel Manfred

Ulmschneider Klaus-Peter

Jahrgang
1968

1970
1989
1954
1982
1975
1955
1962

Geschlecht

Nation

m

335333

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

Verein
LG Donatus Erftstadt/ TSC

Deutscher Alpenverein

LG Ultralauf

100 MC/ TEA

LG Mauerlauf
Union Biesfeld Triathlon

TriathlonSteckelCologne/ 100 MC
100 Marathon Club

Zeit
03:51:58
04:50:20
04:13:17
06:25:47
05:45:05
05:37:58
05:02:18
05:38:47



